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CONVERSION INTO ELECTRONIC EXCHANGES
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Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) the State-wise number of telephone exchanges which have not been converted into electronic exchanges so far particularly in Madhya Pradesh and Andhra Pradesh;

(b) the time by which these exchanges are likely to be converted into electronic exchanges; and

(c) the number of telephone exchanges converted into electronic exchanges during the last two years?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (DR. SHAKEEL
AHMAD)

(a) All exchanges across the country under BSNL and MTNL Networks including exchanges in Madhya Pradesh and Andhra Pradesh Circles are Electronic Exchanges.

(b) & (c) Do not arise in view of (a) above.
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